





Rotala

Leigh - Crankwood 584
Pre Christmas Days Ref.No.: 30EC Commencing Date: 20/12/2021
Service No 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584
LEIGH Bus Stn [E] 071 0736 0811 0836 0911 0936 1011 1036 1111 1136 1211 1236
Crankwood Post Office 0721 0746 0821 0846 0921 0946 1021 1046 1121 1146 1221 1246
LEIGH Bus Stn 0735 0800 0835 0900 0935 1000 1035 1100 1135 1200 1235 1300
Service No 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584
LEIGH Bus Stn [E] 131 1336 1411 1436 1511 1536 1611 1636 1711 1736 1811 1911
Crankwood Post Office 1321 1346 1421 1446 1521 1546 1621 1646 1721 1746 1821 1921
LEIGH Bus Stn 1335 1400 1435 1500 1535 1600 1635 1700 1735 1800 1835 1935

10/11/2021 09:14 (584MH30EC)






Rotala

Leigh - Crankwood

584

Christmas Eve & NY Eve

Service No
LEIGH Bus Stn [E]
Crankwood Post Office
LEIGH Bus Stn

Service No
LEIGH Bus Stn [E]
Crankwood Post Office
LEIGH Bus Stn

584
0711
0721
0735

584

584
0736
0746
0800

584
1336
1346
1400

584
0811
0821
0835

584
1411
1421
1435

584
0836
0846
0900

584
1436
1446
1500

584
0911
0921
0935

584
1511
1521
1535

584
0936
0946
1000

584
1536
1546
1600

Ref.No.: 30EC
584 584 584
1011 1036 1111
1021 1046 1121
1035 1100 1135
584 584 584
1611 1636 1711
1621 1646 1721
1635 1700 1735

Commencing Date: 24/12/2021

584 584 584
1136 1211 1236
1146 1221 1246

1200 1235 1300
584 584
1736 1811
1746 1821
1800 1835

10/11/2021 09:14 (584EV30EC)






Rotala

Leigh - Crankwood 584
Shoulder Days 29 30 December 2021 Ref.No.: 30ED Commencing Date: 29/12/2021
Service No 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584
LEIGH Bus Stn [E] 071 0736 0811 0836 0911 0936 1011 1036 1111 1136 1211 1236
Crankwood Post Office 0721 0746 0821 0846 0921 0946 1021 1046 1121 1146 1221 1246
LEIGH Bus Stn 0735 0800 0835 0900 0935 1000 1035 1100 1135 1200 1235 1300
Service No 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584 584
LEIGH Bus Stn [E] 131 1336 1411 1436 1511 1536 1611 1636 1711 1736 1811 1911
Crankwood Post Office 1321 1346 1421 1446 1521 1546 1621 1646 1721 1746 1821 1921

LEIGH Bus Stn 1335 1400 1435 1500 1535 1600 1635 1700 1735 1800 1835 1935

10/11/2021 09:48 (584SD30ED)
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